Executive, Provincial Board of Directors & District Boards June 1¢

Ex -
District Name Phone Cell/Fax Email Police Check
EXECUTIVE
Pres Glen Syme 613-257-1467 |c 613.880.8494 |glen@oaasfairs.com 18-07-2022
1stV Heather Owens 705-632-1044 |c 705-957-8308 |heathero@oaasfairs.com 10-12-2022
2nd V Grace Mullen 519-980-6321 gracem@oaasfairs.com 19-05-2022
P Pres Liz O'Gorman-Smit 613.445.2802 € 613.761.0033 |liz@oaasfairs.com 18-07-2022
STAFF
ED Vince Brennan 613-395-2465 |c 613-847-1771 |manager@oaasfairs.com 01-11-2022
Conv Kathryn Lambert 519-287-3553 convention@oaasfairs.com 16-08-2022
Admin Brenda Tipping admin@oaasfairs.com 02-02-2023
Provincial Directors
1 Valerie Allen € 613-577-2654 |valeriea@oaasfairs.com 25-01-2023
2 Angie Robinson 613-717-1169 angie@oaasfairs.com 11-01-2022
3 Heather Owens 705-632-1044 |c 705-957-8308 |heathero@oaasfairs.com 10-12-2022
4 Barry Van Camp 905-914-0007 barry@oaasfairs.com 20-12-2022
5 Lorna Wilson 905-691-4803 lorna@oaasfairs.com 15-11-2021
6 Michael Philpott 905-945-1225 michael@oaasfairs.com 24-03-2023
7
8 Jentje Steenbeek 519-440-6639 jentie@oaasfairs.com 01-11-2020
9 Grace Mullen 519-980-6321 gracem@oaasfairs.com 19-05-2022
10 Mike Dupuis 519-379-6092 mike@oaasfairs.com 15-10-2020
11 Carol Cann 416-565-9453 carol@oaasfairs.com 12-05-2022
12 Keith Emiry 705-865-2561 |705-862-0358 |keith@oaasfairs.com 10-04-2023
13 Lauren Armstrong 519.384.0130 lauren@oaasfairs.com 19-07-2022
14 Leonard Riopel 705-360-0770 leonard@oaasfairs.com 26-07-2022
15 Marie Saunders 807-275-5517 marie@oaafairs.com XX=XX=XXXX
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District Directors
District Name Phone Cell Email Police Checks

1 AG |Amy LeRoy 613-261-4578 missaleroy@gmail.com 26-10-2021
1 HC |Cheryl Bunda 613-822-0293 cherylbunda@xplornet.com 17-11-2022
1 AG |Lise Thurler 613-227-0536 lisethurler@gmail.com 07-11-2022
1 HC |Faye Potter 613-410-5490 potterfarms@sympatico.ca 05-12-2022
2 AG

2 AG |Nick Lueders 613-433-0108 nicklueders27@gmail.com 11-01-2022
2 HC |Sally Andrews 613-259-3480 mdcas.office@gmail.com 05-05-2022
2 HC |Rhonda Bulloch 613-325-6031 rnabulloch@hotmail.com 15-12-2022
3 D |Yvonne Compton 613-888-8491 |yvonne.compton@hotmail.com 08-15-2022
3 D [Michelle Detlor 613-968-1844 michelledetlor@hotmail.com 01-24-2023
3 D |Kim Broadworth 416-433-4948 |kbroadworth@yahoo.ca 01-22-2023
3 D |Jeremy Solmes 613-922-2024 jeremysolmes@yahoo.ca 02-09-2021
4 D |Michelle Molly 905-718-0855 secretary.oronofair@gmail.com 13-03-2022
4 D |Steven Backs 905-914-0755 vancamp@sympatico.ca 30-10-2019
4 D

5 HC |Pat Kalapaca 519-928-3737 patmikekal@gmail.com 12-12-2022
5 HC |Norma Jean Stephens [519-775-3239 |416.409.8290 njstephensonfrans@gmail.com 01-01-2020
5 AG |Matthew Garwood 705-717-1707 mattgarwood17@hotmail.com 16-12-2020
5 AG |Cathy Pezzo 905-939-8283 pezzocaterina5@gmail.com 10-31-2022
6 D

6 D [Paul Anderson 905-692-3579  |905-818-3260 pandaanderson@rogers.com 13-04-2022
6 D |Terri Mand 289-456-0473 terri.mand@gmail.com 30-03-2022
6 D

7 D |Mary Lichty-Neeb 519-504-6761 mlichty@execulink.com

7 D [Laurie Cadwell 519.761.7268 Icadwelldistrict7director@gmail.com 06-06-2022
7 D |Joanne Holt 519-823-2687 Stormyholt@hotmail.com 10-31-2022
7 D |Cpl. Mona A. Eichmann |519-281-6385 district7assocagdirector@gmail.com 19-07-2022
8 D |Joanne Flanagan 519.274.9111 joanne.maloney.flanagan@gmail.com 04-12-2022
8 D |Bev Jantzi 519-595-4424 bbjantzi@cyg.net 05-04-2022
8 D |Bonnie Rideout 226.376.7892 bonnie.rideout@hotmail.com 12-03-2021
8 D |Heidi Danen 519-274-2871 76heidz@gmail.com 15-11-2022
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9 AG |Alicia Van Esse 519-358-6330 aliciavb14@hotmail.com 10-02-2022
9 HC |Carolyn Brown 519-627-6704 wacjbrown@gmail.com 14-12-2022
10 D |Amanda Peckham 519-364-1570 |519-506-9570 |dpeckham@wightman.ca 02-06-2022
10 D |Dianne Atkinson 519-368-6099 |226-930-1979 |dwantsltwo@yahoo.ca 14-06-2022
10 D |Dianne Booker 519-377-3573 cwdibooker@gmail.com 14-06-2022
10 D |Jessica Cook 226-923-0247 sherson j@hotmail.com 21-07-2022
10 PPD |Wayne Pfeffer 519-665-7756 |519-375-2198 09-10-2020
11 D [Tamara Brash 705-323-0264  tamara.j.brash@gmail.com 10-01-2022
11 D |Terry Whitmell 905-781-8181 |oaasdistrictll@gmail.com 10-31-2022
11 D
12 D |Debbie Kirby 705-842-5534 debbiekirby30@gmail.com 01-31-2023
12
12 D [|Darlene Walsh 705-987-3023 walsh47@gmail.com 06-22-2022
13 D |Pam Hills 519-464-3256 pamhills70@gmail.com 09-22-2022
13 D |lan Ferguson 519-282-3480 fergie4277@yahoo.ca 29-11-2022
13 D |Andrea MacKellar 519-287-5598 jahn.mack@gmail.com 21-11-2022
14 M/L |Kim Overholt 705-544-0497 kkoverholt@gmail.com 16-01-2023
14 AG |Elissa Girard 705-272-2383 elissa.yazbeck@hotmail.com 14-03-2022
14 HC |Daniel Woods 705-647-7014 danielwoods@hotmail.com 07-03-2022
15 D |James Schneider 807 220 5071 jschneider@dingwallforddryden.com XX=-XX-XXXX
D |Randy Creighton 807-577-9067 rcreighton@tbaytel.net 06-03-2022
15 D |Jennifer Rollins 807-220-1070 jennliving@hotmail.com XX=XX=XXXX
15 D |Lindsey Vandenberg 807-252-6978 Iindseﬂandenberg@gmail.com 24-06-2022
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District Secretaries/Treasurers
District Name Phone Cell Email
1 S/T |Meredith Brophy 613-277-1608 |c 613-826-2149 |districtloaas@gmail.com 30-10-2022
2 T |Audrey Kostaszek 613-257-5050 audreyk@sympatico.ca 16-06-2022
2 S |Rosetta Mclnnes 613-268-2548 rosettamcinnes57@hotmail.com 01-01-2023
3 S/T |Roxanne Hearns 613.395.1583 613.921.6936 sas@stirlingfair.com 20-09-2021
4 S/T |Beth Meszaros 905.987.3595 District4secretarytreasurer@gmail.com 22-03-2022
5 S/T |Jamie Maynard 905-851-0690 jamiemaynard@bellnet.ca 25-05-2022
6 S/T |lan Thompson 905-765-6861 manager@caledoniafair.ca 30-03-2022
7 S/T |Carol Pollock 519-833-0455 |c 519.830.2313 |district7secretarytreasurer@gmail.com 23-07-2021
8 S/T |Janet Cameron 519-482-7925 jcameron@tcc.on.ca 28-04-2022
9 S |Colin Pool 519 809 4990 1963mmap@gmail.com 15-10-2022
9 T |Carolyn Brown 519-627-6704 wacjbrown@gmail.com 14-06-2022
10 S |Carol Freeman 519-369-6266 cfoaas1l0@gmail.com 13-05-2020
10 T |Christine Wyville 519-375-2204 chriswyville@gmail.com 17-06-2020
11 S/T |Kelly Collard 705-732-4223 |c 705-938-8863 |oaasdistrictll@gmail.com 22-01-2021
12 S/T |Pat Marcotte 705-694-5686 oaasdistrictl2@gmail.com 03-08-2021
13 S/T |Mark Williams 519-268-0217 mwilliams@billblaney.on.ca 15-01-2023
14 S/T |Barbara Cunnington 705-647-6657 glendale69@eastlink.ca 10-06-2022
15 S/T |Sylvia Goodheart 807.767.2365 |807.620.9158 sgoodhea@tbaytel.net 26-05-2022
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Judging Contacts

District Name Phone Cell Email
1 Cheryl Bunda 613-822-0293 cherylbunda@xplornet.com 17-11-2022
2 Rhonda Bulloch 613-325-6031 rhondabulloch@outlook.com 12-15-2022
3 Ann Babcock 613-372-2974 bababcock@hotmail.ca 01-01-2022
4 Janice Beechey 905-986-0035 judging@district4fairs.com 12-08-2021
5 Norma Jean Stephens [519-775-3239 |416.409.8290 njstephensonfrans@gmail.com 01-01-2020
6 Terri Mand 289-456-0473 terri.mand@gmail.com 30-03-2022
7 Laurie Cadwell 519.761.7268 district7judgingcontact@gmail.com 06-06-2022
8 Joanne Flanagan 519.274.9111 joanne.maloney.flanagan@gmail.com 04-12-2022
9 Grace Mullen 519-980-6321 gracem@oaasfairs.com 19-19-2022
10 Holly Feigehen 519-794-0574 judoaas@gmail.com 10-03-2022
11 Terry Whitmell 905-781-8181 |twhitmell@gmail.com 10-31-2022
12 Pat Marcotte 705-694-5686 oaasdistrictl2@gmail.com 03-08-2021
13 Pam Hills 519-464-3256 pambhills70@gmail.com 09-22-2022
14 Daniel Woods 705-647-7014 danielwoods@hotmail.com 07-03-2022
15 Sylvia Goodheart 807.767.2365 |807.620.9158 sgoodhea@tbaytel.net 26-05-2022

Title - PD = Prov Director; DD= District Director; AG= Ag Director; HC = Homecraft Director; S/T = Secretary Treasurer; S = Secretary; T = Treasurer; JC = Judging Contact
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